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Wettkampf-Nr. 124

200m Rucken Manner Finale
01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS
01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS
Potsdamer SV im OSC Po&1ain2009 Essen

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

01:50,65 Felix Wolf

WM-Norm: 01:51,45 EM-Norm: 01:52,58

Offene Wertung

A-Finale
1. Yannick Lebherz

1989

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2010

00:26,30 00:54,84 01:23,71 01:52,89
2. Jan-Philip Glania 1988
00:26,95 00:55,60 01:24,87 01:53,87
3. Stefan Herbst 1978
00:26,32 00:55,18 01:24,74 01:53,97
4. Lucien HalRdenteufel 1990
00:26,83 00:56,22 01:26,46 01:56,60
5. Christian Diener 1993
00:26,95 00:56,37 01:26,85 01:57,62
6. Morten Ahme 1991
00:28,38 00:58,29 01:28,21 01:58,27
7. Maximilian Krtiger 1992
00:27,27 00:57,13 01:27,78 01:58,77
8. Max Claussen 1993
00:27,53 00:56,53 01:28,66 02:01,41
B-Finale
9. Neil Pallmann 1989
00:28,13 00:58,36 01:28,85 01:59,67
10. Mark Fischer 1992
00:27,91 00:58,51 01:29,68 02:00,63
11. Paul Wudtke 1992
00:29,21 00:59,82 01:30,94 02:00,98
12. Lukas Nattmann 1992
00:28,16 00:59,44 01:30,94 02:01,44
13. Antonino Cancelliere 1986
00:28,15 00:59,40 01:30,73 02:01,78
14. Vatslav Lets 1993
00:28,97 00:59,97 01:31,46 02:02,02
15. Lucas Rohwedder 1994
00:28,50 00:59,79 01:31,83 02:03,10
16. Philipp Sikatzki 1994
00:28,69 01:00,49 01:32,26 02:03,48

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Frankfurt

SSG Leipzig

SSG Saar Max Ritter
PSV Cottbus

SV Poseidon Hamburg
SV Halle (Saale)

SG HT16

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SSV Ulm 1846

SC Poseidon Berlin

SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR
Telekom Post SG KoIn
SwC Berlin

WSG Jena-Lobeda

SSG Leipzig

15.11.2009 Berlin
15.11.2009 Berlin

01:52,89

01:53,87
01:53,97
01:56,60
01:57,62
01:58,27
01:58,77
02:01,41

01:59,67
02:00,63
02:00,98
02:01,44
02:01,78
02:02,02
02:03,10
02:03,48
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